General:
The ETC LB 35/200 Loadbreak Elbow connector
is a fully-shielded and insulated plug-in termination,
rated 200 amps, 25 or 35kV, connected with
underground cable ranging from 25 to 120 mm2
(conductor cross section). It's loadbreak probe with
an ablative arc-follower tip provides dependable loadbreak
switching characteristics.

Ol
O
l
500
210 287
2
3
7
To order a 200 amps, 25kV or 35 kV loadbreak elbow Connector, Please refer to the CODE INFORMATION
and select the proper Catalogue Number below.
More Information for cable accessories, installation instructions, technical questions. Please contact your local
Electrical Terminations & Components representative or visit our website http://www.etcaustralia.com.au
Ordering Information:
Catalogue Number ConductorCrossSection(mm2)¡* CurrentRating(A)
ETC  LB35/200-50 50 200
ETC  LB 35/200-70 70 200
ETC  LB35/200-95 95 200
ETC  LB35/200-120 120 200
ETC  LB35/200-150 150 200
ETC  LB 35/200-185 185 200
ETC LB 35/200-240 240 200
ETC  LB35/200-300 300 200
Special Operating Tool: Probe Installation Tool: Clampsticks
Code Information:
Cable Conductor Cross Section (mm2
)